

RadioAlabama | WAUE Marble City Media LLC P.O. Box 629 Sylacauga, AL 35150-0629 256-249-4263

AU100 (WAUE) Order Confirmation OrderID: 1775-097

Sponsor: Product: Estimate/PO: AccountRep: BillingCycle: InvoiceType: Run Dates: Items Ordered: Ordered Amount: -Agency Commission: Net Amount: Mike Rogers for Congress Mike Rogers for Congress Est. 226305 Lee Perryman End-of-Schedule Times 2/26/2024 - 3/1/2024 13 \$222.00 -\$33.30 \$188.70

SMART MEDIA GROUP LLC P.O. BOX 26067 ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313

Scheduled Station(s): AU100 (WAUE) Mike Rogers for Congress

	Run Dates	Run Weeks	Run Times	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Week Total	Length	Description	n Avall Type	Copy ID	Qty	Item Cost	Total Cost
01 02 03	2/26/2024 - 3/1/2024 2/26/2024 - 2/29/2024 2/26/2024 - 2/29/2024	All Weeks All Weeks All Weeks	06:00 AM - 10:00 AM 10:00 AM - 03:00 PM 03:00 PM - 07:00 PM	1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	1			5 4 4	:60	Spot Spot Spot		C177504 C177504 C177504	5 4 4	18.00 15.00 18.00	90.00 60.00 72.00
	End-of-Schedule Pro	ojected Billing:																
	Jan-24		0.00	Feb-24				00.0			Mar-2	4		222.00		Q1-2024		222.00

Confirmed Correct; Payment Guaranteed

Accepted

Our stations do not discriminate in advertising contracts on the basis of race or ethnicity.and will not accept any advertising which is intended to discriminate on the basis or race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting time for a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race, national origin, or ethnicity. GENERAL INFORMATION: Invoices will be sent on the first day of each month for the prior month or at the end of the advertising schedule. Payment is due upon receipt and is deliquent 30 days after billing; a late charge may apply on past due amounts. Advertiser warrants that it has cleared all necessary performance rights in any pre-produced ads it provides. Our FEIN: 45-3328804.



RadioAlabama | WAUE Marble City Media LLC P.O. Box 629 Sylacauga, AL 35150-0629 256-249-4263

AU100 (WAUE) Order Confirmation OrderID: 1775-097

Sponsor: Product: Estimate/PO: AccountRep: BillingCycle: InvoiceType: Run Dates: Items Ordered: Ordered Amount: -Agency Commission: Net Amount: Mike Rogers for Congress Mike Rogers for Congress Est. 226305 Lee Perryman End-of-Schedule Times 2/26/2024 - 3/1/2024 13 \$222.00 -\$33.30 \$188.70

SMART MEDIA GROUP LLC P.O. BOX 26067 ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313

Scheduled Station(s): AU100 (WAUE) Mike Rogers for Congress

	Run Dates	Run Weeks	Run Times	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Week Total	Length	Description	n Avall Type	Copy ID	Qty	Item Cost	Total Cost
01 02 03	2/26/2024 - 3/1/2024 2/26/2024 - 2/29/2024 2/26/2024 - 2/29/2024	All Weeks All Weeks All Weeks	06:00 AM - 10:00 AM 10:00 AM - 03:00 PM 03:00 PM - 07:00 PM	1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	1			5 4 4	:60	Spot Spot Spot		C177504 C177504 C177504	5 4 4	18.00 15.00 18.00	90.00 60.00 72.00
	End-of-Schedule Pro	ojected Billing:																
	Jan-24		0.00	Feb-24				00.0			Mar-2	4		222.00		Q1-2024		222.00

Confirmed Correct; Payment Guaranteed

Accepted

Our stations do not discriminate in advertising contracts on the basis of race or ethnicity.and will not accept any advertising which is intended to discriminate on the basis or race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting time for a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race, national origin, or ethnicity. GENERAL INFORMATION: Invoices will be sent on the first day of each month for the prior month or at the end of the advertising schedule. Payment is due upon receipt and is deliquent 30 days after billing; a late charge may apply on past due amounts. Advertiser warrants that it has cleared all necessary performance rights in any pre-produced ads it provides. Our FEIN: 45-3328804.